
Date:

17.50$                    

14.00$                    

18.00$                    

23.00$                    

19.40$                    

16.80$                    

18.00$                    

14.75$                    

 

25.00$                    

REPORT OF

Name of Bidders:

1/4" FA2 WASHED

Pending Dumpsite, Loyal

Slobodnik Gravel & Excavating, LLC

Opelt Sand & Gravel

Scott Construction

Pine Valley Quarry, N3506 Sidney Ave, Neillsville

734 Merrillan Quarry - W7378 STH 95, Neillsville

February 24, 2025

LETTING
Clark County Highway Department

Opelt Pit, N2177 Opelt Ave, Neillsville

Milas 3 Plant - W8245 Cty Line Rd, Lublin

Paul Bugar Trucking, Inc. 

Isenberger Trust Pit - W11909 Hixwood Rd, Stanley

1/4" Chips

Haas Sons, Inc.

Dennis Ovyn Trucking, Inc

Ovyn Pit - Section 28, Town of Maplehurst

Milestone Materials

R Pit, 109004 Cty Hwy P, Unity 

Shop, W2944 State Hwy 98, Loyal

Unofficial Bid Results - As Read


