REPORT OF 1/4" FA2 WASHED LETTING Clark County Highway Department Date: February 24, 2025	1/4" Chips		
Name of Bidders:			
Haas Sons, Inc.	•	47.50	
Isenberger Trust Pit - W11909 Hixwood Rd, Stanley	\$	17.50	
Milas 3 Plant - W8245 Cty Line Rd, Lublin	\$	14.00	
Paul Bugar Trucking, Inc.			
R Pit, 109004 Cty Hwy P, Unity	\$	18.00	
Shop, W2944 State Hwy 98, Loyal	\$	23.00	
Opelt Sand & Gravel			
Opelt Pit, N2177 Opelt Ave, Neillsville	\$	19.40	
Milestone Materials			
734 Merrillan Quarry - W7378 STH 95, Neillsville	\$	16.80	
Dennis Ovyn Trucking, Inc			
Ovyn Pit - Section 28, Town of Maplehurst	\$	18.00	
Scott Construction			
Pine Valley Quarry, N3506 Sidney Ave, Neillsville	\$	14.75	
Slobodnik Gravel & Excavating, LLC			
Pending Dumpsite, Loyal	\$	25.00	